
✓ 2-Year Dues Guarantee - 2026 and 2027

✓ No Initiation Fee

✓ Flexible Bond Purchase Payment Terms

Men's Non-Equity Active

(Age 41+) Add golfing spouse for $500

Men's Intermediate I

(Age 35-40) Add golfing spouse for $500

Men's Intermediate II

(Age 30-34) Add golfing spouse for $500

Men's Intermediate Ill

{Age 18-29) Add golfing spouse for $500

Women's Active

(Age 41+)

Women s Intermediate I

(Age 35-40)

Women's Intermediate II

(Age 30-34)

Women's Intermediate Ill 

(Age 18-29)

Twilight Golf (Golf after 2:00pm)

Add golfing spouse for $500

SOCIAL GOLF

(Limited golf)

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS

Call for a customized plan
• Only the dues are guaranteed for 2 years under this promotion. All other fees and terms are subject to change from year to year.

For Additional Information Contact
Kendall Ross, Membership Director
724-632-3300, Extension 5
membership@nemacolin.org

N/A Optional

Junior Non-Parental (Age 13-18) $400 Available N/A N/A

$2,150

$1,750

Call

$3,800

$2,650

$1,900

$1,275

$3,175

SOCIAL • POOL (Includes dining) $500

SOCIAL - DINING $175

JUNIOR GOLFERS (of members) $400

Non-Resident $1,500

$2,275

$1,125

Discounted Annual 
Dues Per Year

Monthly Dues 
Payments

Available

Available

Available

Available

$875

Available

Call

Available

Available

Available

Call

$3,000 Bond 
Purchase Payment 

Over 10 Years

$300/yr or 
$25/month

$300/yr or 
$25/month

$300/yr or 
$25/month

N/A

$300/yr or 
$25/month

N/A

N/A

N/A

$300/yr or 
$25/month

$300/yr or 
$25/month

N/A

N/A

N/A

Available

Available

Available

Available

$120

Call

Annual Locker Per 
Year

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

Optional

N/A

N/A

$40

Call

Annual GHIN Per 
Year

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

N/A

N/A

N/A

Optional

Optional

$75

Call

Monthly Capital 
Fund Fee January-

December

$75

$75

$75

April-Sept                 
$40

$75

$40

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$125

Call

Food and Beverage 
Minimum April-

December

$125

$125

$125

April-Sept
$50

$125

$65

$50

N/A

N/A

N/A

2026-2027 New Membership Offerings

$125

$125

April-Sept
$50

$65

$75

$75

April-Sept                
$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$120

$120

$120

$120

Available

Available
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