



NEMACOLIN
COUNTRY CLUB



2026-2027 New Membership Offerings



2-Year Dues Guarantee - 2026 and 2027



No Initiation Fee



Flexible Bond Purchase Payment Terms

	Discounted Annual Dues Per Year	Monthly Dues Payments	\$3,000 Bond Purchase Payment Over 10 Years	Annual Locker Per Year	Annual GHIN Per Year	Monthly Capital Fund Fee January-December	Food and Beverage Minimum April-December
Men's Non-Equity Active (Age 41+) Add golfing spouse for \$500	\$3,800	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Men's Intermediate I (Age 35-40) Add golfing spouse for \$500	\$2,650	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Men's Intermediate II (Age 30-34) Add golfing spouse for \$500	\$1,900	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Men's Intermediate III (Age 18-29) Add golfing spouse for \$500	\$1,275	Available	N/A	\$120	\$40	April-Sept \$40	April-Sept \$50
Women's Active (Age 41+)	\$3,175	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Women's Intermediate I (Age 35-40)	\$2,275	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Women's Intermediate II (Age 30-34)	\$1,125	Available	\$300/yr or \$25/month	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
Women's Intermediate III (Age 18-29)	\$875	Available	N/A	\$120	\$40	April-Sept \$40	April-Sept \$50
Twilight Golf (Golf after 2:00pm) Add golfing spouse for \$500	\$2,150	Available	N/A	\$120	\$40	\$40	\$65
SOCIAL GOLF (Limited golf)	\$1,750	Available	N/A	\$120	\$40	\$75	\$125
SOCIAL • POOL (Includes dining)	\$500	Available	N/A	Optional	N/A	\$40	\$65
SOCIAL - DINING	\$175	Available	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$50
JUNIOR GOLFERS (of members)	\$400	Available	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Junior Non-Parental (Age 13-18)	\$400	Available	N/A	N/A	Optional	N/A	N/A
Non-Resident	\$1,500	Available	N/A	Optional	Optional	N/A	N/A
CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS Call for a customized plan	Call	Call	Call	Call	Call	Call	Call

• Only the dues are guaranteed for 2 years under this promotion. All other fees and terms are subject to change from year to year.

For Additional Information Contact
Kendall Ross, Membership Director
724-632-3300, Extension 5
membership@nemacolin.org